
120-277V 80+ >50,000
L70

-40°–122°FUL TYPE B

BYPASS

BALLAST 

ACTIVE
COOLING

SURGE  
PROTECTION

CRI RATED LIFE WARRANTY

10kA

OPERATING TEMPINSTALL METHODVOLTAGE**

directional efficiency
• �80W LED replacing 250W HID
• �Light panel can rotate once the base is tightened to 

direct light out of the fixture
• �Includes a fan and thermal sensor to run cool and  

ensure a long and bright life
• �Enclosed fixture safe and approved for damp locations
• �USA designed and specified driver
• �Available in 3000, 4000 and 5000K

MOGUL BASES

EX39

8.3”

4.3”

LED-8089M-G5
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	 PART # 	 UPC	 REPLACES	                         WATTAGE                         LUMENS 	 CCT (K)	 BASE TYPE

HORIZONTAL MOUNTINGSHOE BOX & WALL PACK RETROFIT G5

LED-8089M30-G5

LED-8089M40-G5

LED-8089M50-G5

844006047030

844006047054

844006047078

up to 250W HID

up to 250W HID

up to 250W HID

80W

80W

80W

10670

10760

10850

3000K

4000K

5000K

EX39

EX39

EX39


